
08-12  MAY 2023

INTERNATIONAL

STAFF WEEK

Promoting global sustainability through climate change, resource management,

 renewable energy, global governance, sustainable cities, and global justice.


Training

Workshops

Networking Guided Tours Albanian

Culture

Study

Abroad Fair

Cultural

Activities



The fair aims to bring Europe to Kosovo and 
expand internationalization at home.


Participants will have their stands and inform 
hundreds of students  about their university, 
study programs and erasmus opportunities.

Get to see the beauty of Kosovo 

through guided tours and trips with us!

See Prishtina,Prizren & cultural places.

Study Abroad Fair

Trainings & Workshops

Sightseeing

in Kosovo

Networking & Cultural

Enrich and diverse your cultural

knowledgeand network through cultural


activities, visits, dinners. Get to know

Albanian culture, people, history and food.

INTERNATIONAL STAFF WEEK
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Expose yourself to new ideas and 

perspectives. Pursue trainings and 


workshops with relevant topics. Gain 

new knowledge and share your 


professional experiences.



Shuttle to campus (Meeting point: )

Registration and welcoming cocktail

Welcoming Speech and Presentation of Universum College

Presentation of Home Institutions by participants


Training and workshop on Topic


Training and workshop on Topic

Cultural Visit | Antique Ulpiana

Prishtina Guided Tour (Meeting point: )
 




Shuttle to campus (Meeting point: )

Registration and cocktail

Training and workshop on Topic


Training and workshop on Topic


Kosovo, Albanian Language and Culture

Discussion Panel: Best Erasmus Practices

Cultural Visit | National Museum of Kosovo


Welcoming Traditional Dinner
 




Shuttle to campus (Meeting point: )

Preparation for Study Abroad Fair

Start of Study Abroad Fair

End of Study Abroad Fair

Certification and Goodbye Speech
 




Shuttle to campus (Meeting point: )

Departure to Prizren 


Prizren Guided Tour


Departure to Prishtina





Optionally Universum College can organize a trip to Rugova for 

hiking and zip lining.
 



 Flag Roundabout

Mother Teresa Cathedral

 Flag Roundabout

 Flag Roundabout

 Flag Roundabout

Lunch Break


Coffee Break


Coffee Break


Lunch Break


Lunch in City Center


Free Time


Free Time


Friday will be a free day at your disposal .


Monday



09:00   

09:30  

10:00 

10:30 

12:00 

13:00 

13:50 

14:10

15:00 

15:30 




Tuesday



09:00   

09:30  

10:00 

10:50 

11:10 

12:00 

13:00 

14:00 

15:00 

16:00 

19:00 




Wednesday



11:00 

11:30 

12:00 

15:00

 15:30 




Thursday



09:00  

11:30

12:00 

13:00 

14:30 

16:00 




Friday
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https://goo.gl/maps/Fz6USZ4NBY7wwk856
https://goo.gl/maps/heUMj7cPmQDCwAMb9
https://goo.gl/maps/Fz6USZ4NBY7wwk856
https://goo.gl/maps/Fz6USZ4NBY7wwk856
https://goo.gl/maps/Fz6USZ4NBY7wwk856


The International Staff Week is open for all English speakers and

departments.



Institutions from program countries that do not share an ICM 

agreement with Universum College are also eligible to apply.



Interested staff will need to contact their International Office in

advance to confirm entitlement for staff mobility.



Once you apply, we will send the acceptance letters.






To participate at our International Staff Week there will be a symbolic

fee.



Payment will be done in cash during registration on the first day.



The fee applies to all participants.



Participants who wish to join the trip in Rugova and Zip Lining will

need to pay an additional fee set by the contractor . 





We kindly ask participants to bring booklets, leaflets, university

themed tools such as pens, notebooks, stickers etc.



This is needed and necessary for the Study Abroad Fair.



The fair plays a big role on the dissemination of the project!






For any questions and additional information, please do not

hesitate to contact us at



erasmus@universum-ks.org



APPLY HERE!

Application














Participation fee














What to Bring











Contact
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mailto:erasmus@universum-ks.org
https://forms.gle/msan7D4c9vJiLxY38
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We are looking forward

to welcoming 


 to Kosovo!
YOU



