

# INTERNATIONAL STAFF WEEK 08-12 MAY 2023



Promoting global sustainability through climate change, resource management, renewable energy, global governance, sustainable cities, and global justice.



Training Workshops



**Networking** 



Study Abroad Fair



**Guided Tours** 



**Cultural Activities** 



Albanian Culture





#### DURING THE WEEK

#### **Trainings & Workshops**

Expose yourself to new ideas and perspectives. Pursue trainings and workshops with relevant topics. Gain new knowledge and share your professional experiences.











#### **Study Abroad Fair**

The fair aims to bring Europe to Kosovo and expand internationalization at home.

Participants will have their stands and inform hundreds of students about their university, study programs and erasmus opportunities.

## Sightseeing in Kosovo

Get to see the beauty of Kosovo through guided tours and trips with us! See Prishtina, Prizren & cultural places.





#### **Networking & Cultural**

Enrich and diverse your cultural knowledgeand network through cultural activities, visits, dinners. Get to know Albanian culture, people, history and food.



### **INTERNATIONAL STAFF WEEK**

08-12 MAY 2023

#### DRAFLAGENDA

Monday  09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 12:00 13:00 13:50 14:10 15:00 15:30	Shuttle to campus (Meeting point: Flag Roundabout) Registration and welcoming cocktail Welcoming Speech and Presentation of Universum College Presentation of Home Institutions by participants Lunch Break Training and workshop on Topic Coffee Break Training and workshop on Topic Cultural Visit   Antique Ulpiana Prishtina Guided Tour (Meeting point: Mother Teresa Cathedral)
Tuesday  09:00 09:30 10:00 10:50 11:10 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 19:00	Shuttle to campus (Meeting point: Flag Roundabout) Registration and cocktail Training and workshop on Topic Coffee Break Training and workshop on Topic Lunch Break Kosovo, Albanian Language and Culture Discussion Panel: Best Erasmus Practices Cultural Visit   National Museum of Kosovo Free Time Welcoming Traditional Dinner
Wednesday  11:00 11:30 12:00 15:00 15:30	Shuttle to campus (Meeting point: Flag Roundabout) Preparation for Study Abroad Fair Start of Study Abroad Fair End of Study Abroad Fair Certification and Goodbye Speech
Thursday  09:00 11:30 12:00 13:00 14:30 16:00	Shuttle to campus (Meeting point: Flag Roundabout) Departure to Prizren Lunch in City Center Prizren Guided Tour Free Time Departure to Prishtina
Friday	Friday will be a free day at your disposal . Optionally Universum College can organize a trip to Rugova for hiking and zip lining.



# INTERNATIONAL STAFF WEEK 08-12 MAY 2023

### INFORMATION

Application	The International Staff Week is open for all English speakers and departments.  Institutions from program countries that do not share an ICM agreement with Universum College are also eligible to apply.  Interested staff will need to contact their International Office in advance to confirm entitlement for staff mobility.  Once you apply, we will send the acceptance letters.
Participation fee	To participate at our International Staff Week there will be a symbolic fee.  Payment will be done in cash during registration on the first day.  The fee applies to all participants.  Participants who wish to join the trip in Rugova and Zip Lining will need to pay an additional fee set by the contractor.
What to Bring	We kindly ask participants to bring booklets, leaflets, university themed tools such as pens, notebooks, stickers etc.  This is needed and necessary for the Study Abroad Fair.  The fair plays a big role on the dissemination of the project!
Contact	For any questions and additional information, please do not hesitate to contact us at  erasmus@universum-ks.org

#### **APPLY HERE!**



# We are looking forward to welcoming

# YOU to Kosovo!

